* AWC

* VALENCE
* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 453 Vieux

01-07-24 * Lacher:08.55
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(C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
Enjeu :38.00
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0 0 0 SD2 21

0 0 0 SD3 10

0 0 0 SP3 11

0 0 0 TOUCHA 3

0 0 0 SL2 10

0 0 0 SL3 10
NOM LOCALITE
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO AMPSIN
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN SAINT-REMY
REGNIER YVON PESCHE
PIRET ANDRE JALHAY
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
DUJARDIN MARCEL PETIGNY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DE GROOTE HENRI GERIN
MEUNIER VINCENT XHORIS
DUJARDIN MARCEL PETIGNY
JACQUEMAIN ANDRE BASTOGNE
DUJARDIN MARCEL PETIGNY
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
TRAMONTE MARIO SAINT-GEORG
MUNTEANU IOAN BEAURAING
GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN SAINT-REMY
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LANEFFE
CROWET VALERY PESCHE
COUCHARIERE MICHEL MORIALME
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
DAMRY -DEPIERREUX RETINNE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE

BURNIAT BORIS

BRITO SOUSA FILIPE
TRAMONTE MARIO

HALLET PIERRE

DETAL MICHEL

CARO JEAN-MARC

FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
MUNTEANU IOAN

ROGISTER CHRISTOPHE ET F
DUJARDIN MARCEL

DUJARDIN MARCEL

REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
JACQUEMAIN ANDRE

DE KEYSER-DETHIER

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MUNTEANU IOAN

BURNIAT BORIS

THIRAN GASTON

FRANSSEN FRANCIS
DUJARDIN MARCEL

BALLMANN DIETER

BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
REGNIER G. & M.

GOOSSE JEAN

GOOSSE JEAN

GUEBS ANDRE

CARO JEAN-MARC

THOMANNE FRERES
HANZEN-FONTAINE

CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
REGNIER G. & M.

BURNIAT BORIS

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
REGNIER G. & M.

LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO
GUEBS ANDRE

PUTMAN WILLIAM
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
CHARLIER ETIENNE

GOOSSE JEAN

THOMANNE FRERES

BAUDART DAVID

DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
HALLET PIERRE

BAUCHE ANDRE

CHARLIER ETIENNE

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN
DUJARDIN MARCEL

ZADWORNY MICHEL

GUEBS ANDRE

GUEBS ANDRE

BAUCHE ANDRE

PIRET ANDRE

DEFOY V.-BEECKMANS K.
BALLMANN DIETER

DETAL MICHEL

MICHAUX FRAN OIS
HENROTTIN GUY ET FRANKLI
GOOSSE JEAN

MUNTEANU IOAN

CHARLIER ETIENNE
ROGISTER CHRISTOPHE ET F
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
PORTUGAELS JOHAN

REGNIER G. & M.

FECK ADRIEN

SAINTE-MART
SAINT-HUBER
SAINT-GEORG
SAINTE-ODE
FOCANT
VERVIERS
AUBANGE
AUBANGE
BOLLAND
BEAURAING
EVEGNEE
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
PESCHE
BASTOGNE
SOUMAGNE
FRONVILLE
BEAURAING
SAINTE-MARI
HAVERSIN
BOLLAND
PETIGNY
AMEL/AMBLEV
HEUSY
PESCHE
HOUFFALIZE
HOUFFALIZE
LONGCHAMPS
VERVIERS
SAINT-REMY
ARLON
RICHELLE
PESCHE
SAINTE-MARI
HOTTON
PESCHE
LANEFFE
AMPSIN
LONGCHAMPS
WARDIN
MORIALME
PETIGNY
HOUFFALIZE
SAINT-REMY
DAILLY
WELKENRAEDT
SAINTE-ODE
BOTHEY
PETIGNY
SAINT-REMY
PETIGNY
ROMSEE
LONGCHAMPS
LONGCHAMPS
BOTHEY
JALHAY
MABOMPRE
AMEL/AMBLEV
FOCANT
MARIEMBOURG
MANHAY
HOUFFALIZE
BEAURAING
PETIGNY
EVEGNEE
PESCHE
CHENEE
PESCHE
HALANZY
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BE1048137-22
BE1027406-22
BE1048127-22
BE1036302-22
BE2030545-22
BE1002313-22
BE1044073-22
BE1035783-21
BE1148574-21
BE1049374-22
BE1013365-22
BE1031245-22
BE1013054-20
BE1051310-22
BE1055690-22
BE1037119-22
BE1006920-21
BE1008088-22
BE1026056-22
BE1145279-22
BE1007276-22
BE1006828-22
BE1009164-22
BE1002770-22
BE1008500-21
BE1002790-22
BE1029895-21
BE1041726-22
BE1013395-20
BE1026316-22
BE1036204-22
BE1165773-17
BE1011377-22
BE1006901-21
BE1054676-21
BE1008121-22
BE1028457-21
BE1051367-21
BE1050629-22
BE1022010-22
BE1008072-22
BE1034167-22
BE1155640-17
BE1148573-21
BE1016292-20
BE1051308-22
BE1036201-22
BE1036494-21
BE1006085-22
BE1050250-22
BE1043119-21
BE1022029-22
BE1055681-22
BE1022126-21
BE1044679-22
BE1035121-21
BE1146778-19
BE1048121-22
BE1051276-22
BE1147238-18
BE1040981-22
BE1100072-18
BE1002310-21
BE1123604-18
BE1050340-22
BE1015616-22
BE1002485-22
BE1007236-22
BE1006682-21
BE1051889-22
BE1052263-22
BE1009172-22
BE1002217-22
BE1052987-21
BE1040910-22
BE1012987-20
BE1033425-20
BE1054682-21
BE1030550-19
BE1002250-22
BE1005267-21
BE1048039-21
BE1010680-21
BE1051266-22
BE1051265-22
BE1029814-21
BE1044101-22
BE1141721-20
BE1146496-18
BE1045040-21
BE1035794-21
BE1142082-20
BE1048111-22
BE1008091-22
BE1035022-21
BE1022805-20
BE1002278-22
BE1040073-22
BE1002432-22
BE1049385-22
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* AWC * VALENCE 01-07-24 * Lacher:08.55 S:0853 *

* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 453 Vieux * Base : 660000 P: 2%

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE  VITESSE M P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC SL2 SL3 CONS ACQ SPR PJ MAR  MIL
101 CHARLIER ETIENNE PETIGNY 6 1 4 BE1035041-21 19.30520 900.8996 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
102 REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE 12 10 5 BE1013833-20 19.30020 899.4803 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
103 THOME JEAN-MARIE MAGNEE 3 3 635067 BE1128359-18 20.41040 899.4434 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
104 GENOT EMMANUEL CREHEN 3 2 638400 BE1032639-21 20.45020 899.1127 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
105 GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE 10 8 7 BE1048147-22 19.42370 898.3076 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
106 REGNIER YVON PESCHE 3 2 2 BE1002347-22 19.31430 897.1447 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
107 PIRET ANDRE JALHAY 3 3 3 BE1022394-21 20.41070 894.8705 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
108 DETAL MICHEL FOCANT 3 2 3 BE1008131-22 19.44380 893.2624 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
109 GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE 10 1 8 BE1103802-18 19.46570 892.3368 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
110 PUTMAN WILLIAM WARDIN 6 6 2 BE1146301-20 19.34190 891.5097 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
111 DERMIENCE PHILIPPE JEMELLE 2 2 583440 BE1044857-21 19.50240 890.2045 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
112 DETRAUX PERE ET FILS GERIN 1 1 0592468 BE1133180-21 20.04030 885.5362 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
113 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE 7 6 2 BE1010509-20 20.16080 882.6290 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
114 GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS 12 1 5 BE1051219-22 19.46010 882.0158 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
115 HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE 6 6 3 BE1051622-22 19.39450 880.9321 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
116 TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE 5 1 562549 BE1143116-20 19.34167 879.9751 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
117 BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV 8 3 3 BE1043804-22 20.29590 878.5146 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
118 WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY 2 2 618392 BE1033173-22 20.40380 876.3645 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
119 SCHMITZ JOSEPH BAELEN (LG. 3 2 640817 BE1027944-21 21.06500 875.6324 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
120 REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE 12 12 6 BE1013894-20 19.47220 875.5812 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
121 LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LANEFFE 7 3 3 BE1007284-22 20.17130 874.5873 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
122 MATHY RAYMOND SOUMAGNE 2 1 638317 BE1127617-18 21.05290 873.8283 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
123 BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY 10 8 4 BE1000347-20 20.49230 872.8073 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
124 BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI 23 9 4 BE1051436-21 19.03477 872.0292 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
125 REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE 4 4 3 BE1134057-22 19.50450 871.9436 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
126 DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE 11 8 4 BE1036260-22 21.07300 867.5795 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
127 GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE 10 2 9 BE1052961-21 20.07090 865.5196 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
128 WAUTHY GEORGES & SELECK POST-ATTERT 6 4 541266 BE1051892-21 19.20555 864.7458 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
129 BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI 23 6 5 BE1050280-22 19.09197 864.1747 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
130 BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI 23 19 6 BE1050306-22 19.11117 861.5568 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
131 GENOT EMMANUEL CREHEN 3 3 2 BE1012759-21 21.16410 860.7447 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
132 DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE 3 1 577064 BE1008342-22 20.08450 856.4957 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
133 SCHMITZ JOSEPH BAELEN (LG. 3.1 2 BE1027950-21 21.24210 855.1638 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
134 WAUTHY GEORGES & SELECK POST-ATTERT 6 2 2 BE1051075-21 19.29045 853.6309 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
135 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 10 10 4 BE1037196-22 21.19444 853.5932 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
136 CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE 5 5 580408 BE1042198-21 20.15000 853.5412 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
137 BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER HEUSY 4 1 2 BE1120578-17 21.17580 853.1433 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
138 ORINX JELLE AGIMONT 2 2 583525 BE1013150-22 20.19140 852.8158 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
139 BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI 23 14 7 BE1050363-22 19.18357 851.3330 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
140 CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE 51 2 BE1013751-22 20.16580 851.0797 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
141 REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE 12 7 7 BE1013806-20 20.06560 850.0843 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
142 GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS 12 4 6 BE1051216-22 20.10500 849.6281 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
143 BRISBOIS ROGER SPRIMONT 5 3 626201 BE1031204-22 21.14580 846.2557 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
144 HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON 4 3 2 BE1140005-20 19.28033 846.1729 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
145 DUJARDIN MARCEL PETIGNY 12 9 8 BE1007042-22 20.11260 845.7463 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
146 GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS 12 10 7 BE1051239-22 20.18460 839.7704 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
147 2.00 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 10 3 5 BE1037243-22 21.33504 837.7326 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 200
148 PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S FOCANT 4 3 579990 BE1002440-22 20.27240 837.6516 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
149 BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY 10 9 5 BE1000327-20 21.22510 833.7487 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
150 GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS 12 5 8 BE1051272-22 20.25330 831.5213 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
151 BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI 23 16 8 BE1050345-22 19.34397 829.9497 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Retour : SD2 1 0.50 / SD3 1 0.75 /
Retour : TOUCHANT 1 1.50 / SL2 11,25/ SL3 1 1.50 /
ADAM GERARD 3.50 / MICHAUX FRAN OIS 2.00 /



